
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

48 

9 

16 

21 

99 

34 

55 

6 

27 

11 

68 

66 

76 

77 

51 

3 

79 

72 

7 

4 

13 

93 

47 

73 

172 

36 

09 

02 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Justin Hille 

Michael Novak 

Jonathan Davis 

Juan R Marchand 

Kyle M. Webb 

Thomas Bernacki 

Chris Williams 

Jordan Smart 

Tom Brown 

Michael Gagliardo 

David Bednarz 

Erik Hardy 

Jeff Luckritz 

Alex Piku 

Josh Bilicki 

Bruce Bannister 

Jim Locke 

Richard Mooney 

Kristen Novak 

Randy Shaw 

John Raymond 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Robert MacDonald 

Robert Garner 

Brad Kitchen 

Stephen Hoch 

George Clos 

Hometown 

Canfield OH 

Highland MI 

Seven Hills OH 

South Haven MI 

Centerville OH 

Chicago IL 

Ada MI 

Ypsilanti MI 

Muskego WI 

Chicago IL 

Ann Arbor MI 

highland MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

Grosse Pointe MI 

Richfield WI 

Novi MI 

Trafford PA 

Madison WI 

Highland MI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Shorewood IL 

Middleton WI 

Oak Park MI 

Strongsville OH 

Homer Glen IL 

Columbus OH 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Palatine IL 

Region 

DET 

DET 

NEO 

WMR 

OVR 

CHI 

WMR 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

SBR 

DET 

Milw 

DET 

STC 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

SBR 

NEO 

DET 

OVR 

Milw 

CHI 

Member ID 

452648 

428273 

466970 

329486 

424295 

454614 

388891 

451080 

404862 

478744 

342032 

483405 

172591_1 

402997 

430964 

413544 

152284 

329854 

428588 

434742 

467033 

271127 

468874 

137865_1 

71974_1 

475507 

456927 

469382 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

"Hilltrux 

Roush / Caldwell Race Prep 

Rossini Racing Products 

JRM@GingerMan/Hoosier/PacificRimFoods 

Nova Brown not forgotten/ATL-Speedwerks/East Street Racing 

Med-Stop/Zipprich Machinery Movers/DPR Art Rescue/Quality Mobile Truck 

"Medbio 

Great Lakes Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

EJ's Place 

Dynomax Exhaust 

West Coast Driving School 

Trim-Tex / Hoosier / Dark Horse Pros 

V2 Motorsports 

Milio's Sandwiches/BUTTERCUP/Advanced Autosports 

Roush / Caldwell Race Prep 

Auto Europe 

Advanced Autosports 

Van Family Racing 

AG Racing 

Impact Communications/Kryderacing/Carbotech 

Advanced Autosports 

Alterra Commercial Real Estate Advisors 

Advanced Autosports 

Nortown Automotive 

Total Tm 

29:49.164 

29:58.690 

30:01.999 

30:02.544 

30:10.959 

30:17.205 

30:20.595 

30:26.035 

30:26.374 

30:26.645 

30:27.204 

30:33.600 

30:34.664 

30:35.811 

30:41.182 

30:45.415 

30:49.538 

30:49.951 

31:02.211 

31:07.062 

31:14.152 

31:14.513 

31:14.848 

31:15.483 

31:16.745 

31:32.484 

31:36.954 

24:16.711 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

13 

Best Tm 

1:44.911 

1:44.843 

1:45.553 

1:45.346 

1:45.357 

1:46.152 

1:46.244 

1:46.228 

1:46.422 

1:46.365 

1:46.126 

1:46.698 

1:46.976 

1:46.718 

1:46.964 

1:47.345 

1:47.193 

1:47.278 

1:47.319 

1:48.087 

1:48.900 

1:48.175 

1:48.644 

1:48.512 

1:48.786 

1:48.074 

1:48.815 

1:48.603 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:44.843) for SM by Michael Novak. 

Printed: 7/11/2015 1:47:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Chief Steward:  Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward:  Steve Harris 

Sanction #15-M-3551-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.526 

Avg. Speed 

73.201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.843 

Best Speed 

73.481 

Best Lap by 

9 - Michael Novak 

2015 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp1- SM 

Race Sat 

Race started at 12:38:39 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/11/2015 12:30 PM 

Official Race Results 


